
Préservation du capital / Werterhalt

Exposition en actions / Aktien-Exposure

2026

Q 4

Q 3

Q 2

Q 1

2025 -11.69 1.76 -2.08 0.31

Q 4

Q 3

Q 2

Q 1 -11.69 1.76 -2.08 0.31

2024 15.7 0.75 4.16 0.20

Q 4 -1.19 -0.05 -4.67 -0.19

Q 3 6.17 0.53 1.46 0.13

Q 2 2.37 0.07 2.24 0.07

Q 1 7.76 0.55 5.32 0.38

2023 20.1 0.28 3.81 0.05

Q 4 10.7 2.31 1.59 0.33

Q 3 -3.81 0.76 -2.81 0.56

Q 2 5.58 0.89 1.57 0.25

Q 1 9 6.84 -0.62 3.51 -0.32

5.26 0.25

0.588.18
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Préservation du capital / Werterhalt

Exposition en actions / Aktien-Exposure

2022 -19.80 4.04 -16.67 2.96 2022 -21.63 8.15

Q 4 9.40 -1.35 4.50 -0.58 4季度 1.75 -0.35

Q 3 -7.27 1.55 -4.41 0.94 3季度 -15.16 4.58

Q 2 -16.31 3.4 -11.68 2.5 2季度 6.21 0.9

Q 1 6 -5.73 0.7 -5.55 0.3 1季度 -14.53 3.40

2021 16.80 4.96 20.29 2.02 2021 8 -5.20 0.79

Q 4 6.39 -1.07 10.59 -0.86 4季度 9 1.52 -0.27

Q 3 -1.45 1.39 -2.51 0.28 3季度 12 -6.85 -0.15

Q 2 6.93 3.69 8.10 1.24 2季度 6 3.48 -0.21

Q 1 4.18 0.71 3.21 1.13 1季度 4 -3.13 1.50

2020 14.34 4.81 0.82 4.43 2020 27.21 1.04

Q 4 14.35 -0.50 5.07 0.00 4季度 13.60 1.79

Q 3 7.67 -0.23 1.41 -0.13 3季度 10.16 -1.94

Q 2 18.66 -0.81 7.88 0.89 2季度 12.96 0.01

Q 1 -21.74 4.40 -12.29 3.23 1季度 10 -10.02 1.18

2019 24.05 5.63 25.95 6.44 2019 36.07 7.18

Q 4 8.56 -0.02 5.34 -0.30 4季度 7.39 -4.14

Q 3 10 -0.53 0.28 1.82 -0.29 3季度 10 -0.29 1.99

Q 2 2.93 1.38 4.44 1.55 2季度 -1.21 3.04

Q 1 11.61 2.05 12.44 1.25 1季度 28.62 8.65

GLOBAL BM Global PF BM

World formance Market

ACWI SMI

21.3 78.7

99.7

109

Swiss PF 中国 / CHINA 基准
中国 / PF

投资组合

SENTIMENT - EXPOSURE - INDEX All Country Outper- Swiss Outper- 投资率情绪指标 CSI

formance 财富保值 沪深 业绩盈利

Index Index 300

股票投资率 指数

14.3 85.7 14.6 85.4

13.1 86.9 19.2 80.8

30.2 69.8

21 79 114.2

94 23.3 76.7

106.1 92.2

91.2

98.0 88.3

110.2 94.0

117 96.3

100,6 107.0

113

125 121

90 90

100 100

100 100

100 108

100 104

20 80 90

104 103
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Préservation du capital / Werterhalt

Exposition en actions / Aktien-Exposure

2018 -11.18 2.69 -10.15 4.97 2018 10 -25.31 5.09

Q 4 -13.08 4.74 -7.25 2.87 4季度 10 -12.45 3.23

Q 3 3.77 0.65 5.56 -0.37 3季度 -2.05 0.01

Q 2 -0.05 -2.80 -1.51 1.26 2季度 -9.94 -2.63

Q 1 -1.48 0.03 -6.83 1.18 1季度 -3.28 4.38

 

2017 21.62 -1.95 14.14 2.33 2017 21.78 8.18

12 1.50 0.17 0.68 -0.25 12 10 0.62 1.84

11 1.77 -1.51 0.83 0.05 11 -0.02 -0.33

10 2.00 -0.88 0.93 -0.04 10 4.44 0.71

9 1.77 -1.41 2.60 0.01 9 0.38 -1.14

8 0.17 0.65 -1.43 -0.08 8 2.25 1.37

7 2.69 1.30 1.66 -0.13 7 1.94 2.27

6 0.28 -0.14 -1.22 0.02 6 4.98 0.69

5 1.89 0.52 2.31 0.46 5 10 1.54 0.81

4 1.40 0.06 1.78 0.80 4 10 -0.47 -0.20

3 0.98 0.14 1.32 1.53 3 10 0.09 0.24

2 2.63 -0.08 3.06 -0.06 2 1.91 -1.89

1 2.68 -0.41 0.87 -0.20 1 10 2.35 2.45

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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90

100

90

90

90

100

100

100
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SENTIMENT - EXPOSURE - INDEX All Country Outper- Swiss Outper- 投资率情绪指标 CSI

Swiss PF 中国 / CHINABMGLOBAL BM Global PF

沪深 业绩盈利

Index Index 300

ACWI SMI 股票投资率 指数

World formance Market formance 财富保值
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Préservation du capital / Werterhalt

Exposition en actions / Aktien-Exposure

2016 10 5.63 0.07 -6.78 3.03 2016 10 -11.28 0.66

12 2.03 2.11 4.38 -0.15 12 10 -6.44 -0.16

11 0.59 -0.90 0.61 -0.14 11 6.05 -0.19

10 10 -1.77 0.98 -3.82 0.45 10 10 2.55 -0.10

9 10 0.44 0.21 -0.77 0.08 9 10 -2.24 0.04

8 10 0.12 -0.41 0.92 -0.20 8 10 3.87 0.44

7 10 4.21 -0.29 1.33 0.05 7 1.59 -0.58

6 10 -0.81 0.96 -2.39 -0.32 6 10 -0.49 -0.63

5 10 -0.19 -2.02 3.21 0.14 5 0.41 0.59

4 10 1.28 -0.11 1.96 1.12 4 10 -1.91 -0.98

3 10 7.15 0.28 -0.46 0.58 3 10 11.84 -1.85

2 -0.90 -0.70 -5.72 1.41 2 10 -2.33 -0.93

1 -6.09 0.04 -5.65 0.11 1 -21.04 4.03

2015 10 -4.26 -4.49 -1.84 1.50

12 10 -1.93 -0.21 -1.95 0.05

11 10 -0.98 1.73 0.61 -0.12

10 10 7.76 -1.66 4.99 -0.78

9 -3.80 -0.48 -3.53 0.56

8 -7.04 0.38 -6.40 0.19

7 10 0.77 -0.67 7.37 -0.31

6 10 -2.53 0.05 -4.96 0.01

5 -0.41 -0.79 1.77 0.32

4 2.72 -2.51 -0.57 0.83

3 10 -1.79 0.38 1.27 1.12

2 5.40 0.59 7.51 -0.55

1 10 -1.63 -1.67 -6.66 0.14

90

90

90

100

90

90

BM

100

100

90

90

90

90

100

90

90

90

100

100

20 80
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中国 / PF

投资组合

SENTIMENT - EXPOSURE - INDEX All Country Outper- Swiss Outper- 投资率情绪指标 CSI

GLOBAL Swiss PF 中国 / CHINAGlobal PF BM

沪深 业绩盈利

Index Index 300

ACWI SMI 股票投资率 指数

World formance Market formance 财富保值
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Préservation du capital / Werterhalt

Exposition en actions / Aktien-Exposure

2014 2.10 0.85 9.51 0.53

12 -2.04 1.33 -1.83 -0.21

11 1.52 2.22 3.54 -0.03

10 10 0.62 0.55 0.03 -0.83

9 10 -3.40 0.09 2.03 0.23

8 10 2.01 0.74 2.96 -0.63

7 10 -1.33 -1.84 -1.69 -0.05

6 1.71 2.73 -1.38 0.17

5 1.80 0.29 2.33 0.23

4 10 0.75 -2.11 0.27 1.01

3 0.22 -2.59 -0.25 1.00

2 4.64 -0.82 3.47 -0.04

1 -4.07 0.42 -0.14 -0.34

2013 20.25 2.85 20.24 0.07

12 1.62 0.91 -0.74 0.07

11 1.24 1.99 0.36 -0.20

10 3.94 -3.30 2.64 -0.21

9 4.97 -1.10 3.57 -0.61

8 -2.28 -1.15 -0.95 0.22

7 4.69 1.52 1.79 0.06

6 10 -3.18 -0.58 -3.32 -0.29

5 -0.52 1.88 0.52 0.34

4 10 2.60 -0.45 1.18 1.34

3 1.59 3.02 2.90 -0.30

2 10 0.19 -0.78 2.74 -0.05

1 4.52 0.55 8.33 -0.42

GLOBAL 

90

SENTIMENT - EXPOSURE - INDEX

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

BM

All Country
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100

90

100

Global PF BM Swiss PF
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World formance Market formance

Index Index

SMI

100
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Préservation du capital / Werterhalt

Exposition en actions / Aktien-Exposure

2012 10 13.44 7.39 14.93 -0.53

12 10 2.14 -0.58 0.03 -0.10

11 1.08 0.01 3.42 -0.76

10 10 -0.76 -2.20 1.53 -0.40

9 10 2.93 -0.42 1.69 -0.50

8 10 1.94 1.50 -0.18 0.23

7 10 1.25 -0.68 5.48 -0.85

6 4.74 -1.19 3.71 -1.02

5 -9.34 4.01 -4.04 1.22

4 -1.39 0.35 -2.23 1.54

3 10 0.41 3.95 2.05 0.98

2 4.83 0.55 2.34 -0.01

1 10 5.72 0.86 0.58 -0.94

2011 -9.42 -3.90 -7.72 -4.31

12 10 -0.31 -0.76 4.14 -1.42

11 -3.21 0.95 -1.55 0.19

10 10.61 -2.25 4.10 -3.82

9 -9.65 -0.48 -0.85 0.33

8 -7.53 -1.36 -5.02 -0.87

7 10 -1.73 2.15 -6.48 -1.98

6 10 -1.75 -0.97 -5.62 0.02

5 -2.52 -1.19 0.16 -1.55

4 3.86 -0.61 3.83 -3.21

3 -0.34 -0.72 -2.70 6.75

2 2.75 1.76 2.36 0.88

1 1.49 -0.89 0.42 0.04

90

90

100

20
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90

SENTIMENT - EXPOSURE - INDEX
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Préservation du capital / Werterhalt

Exposition en actions / Aktien-Exposure

2010 10.42 1.87 2.92 6.23

12 7.22 -1.22 2.44 -0.35

11 -2.40 0.40 -1.78 0.08

10 3.54 0.80 2.86 -0.61

9 9.35 0.79 2.37 5.18

8 10 -3.69 0.50 -0.45 -0.64

7 10 8.01 0.61 1.52 4.44

6 10 -3.22 -1.20 -2.78 3.52

5 -9.82 -3.58 -4.87 -4.26

4 -0.02 5.58 -2.67 -1.26

3 6.18 3.20 4.24 -0.70

2 10 1.11 1.89 3.47 -0.59

1 -4.38 -3.75 -1.00 1.75

2009 31.52 2.37 23.18 26.31

12 1.96 5.10 4.42 -1.41

11 3.92 7.21 -0.26 -0.88

10 -1.62 -3.61 -1.08 -2.70

9 4.41 -0.57 2.15 -5.26

8 3.37 1.65 4.63 3.71

7 10 8.67 1.26 9.58 3.61

6 10 -0.73 -0.51 1.03 -0.34

5 9.52 9.48 2.85 6.47

4 10 11.48 -6.16 8.46 11.61

3 7.94 -2.73 5.28 0.94

2 -10.02 -1.56 -10.19 4.67

1 -8.63 -3.51 -4.20 1.02

100

100

30

90

90

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

90

70

90

100
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100
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90
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Préservation du capital / Werterhalt

Exposition en actions / Aktien-Exposure

2008 -43.54 -14.81 -34.05 9.96

12 7.20 -20.16 -4.45 -0.17

11 -10.05 -8.80 -5.25 -1.57

10 -18.61 -8.30 -9.33 3.55

9 10 -14.07 -4.12 -8.22 -3.23

8 10 -2.84 30.54 1.64 1.80

7 -1.92 -2.65 1.84 -0.26

6 -8.63 5.35 -7.55 4.06

5 1.21 -1.29 0.62 2.14

4 10 5.28 -4.83 5.59 0.05

3 10 -3.74 -1.20 -3.67 -1.85

2 2.19 -9.00 -0.73 0.71

1 -8.26 2.35 -9.98 8.34

2007 9.81 2.75 -0.05 81.88

12 -0.54 5.22 -3.20 9.94

11 10 -5.19 -9.63 -2.95 1.81

10 10 3.96 1.81 1.51 3.70

9 5.07 4.19 0.43 4.71

8 -0.22 -3.40 -0.55 6.80

7 10 -1.86 5.63 -3.23 7.29

6 0.17 0.57 -2.19 2.15

5 1.62 0.86 0.82 1.35

4 5.04 -2.26 6.08 1.23

3 0.45 3.28 3.00 5.97

2 0.29 -1.67 -3.69 4.30

1 3.11 -1.56 4.51 9.71

60

20 80

20

20

100

90

90

100

100

100

100

100

100

40

SENTIMENT - EXPOSURE - INDEX
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2006 9.52 3.02

Q4 6.95 5.18

Q3 3.96 4.63

Q2 -7.18 1.32

Q1 6.12 -2.61

2005 1.40 1.90

Q4 2.46 0.21

Q3 4.62 -8.03

Q2 2.90 8.28

Q1 -10.81 -2.44

2004 8.60 -12.00

Q4 14.70 -14.40

Q3 -5.30 1.40

Q2 2.71 -1.41

Q1 -0.50 0.30

2003 50.00 -44.00

Q4 12.59 -12.74

Q3 8.47 -2.66

Q2 17.96 -15.63

Q1 3.51 -5.41

2002 -31.50 5.40

Q4 13.11 8.49

Q3 -13.54 7.04

Q2 -22.23 -12.87

Q1 -7.49 3.09

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

Global PF

Outper-

NASDAQ formance

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

GLOBAL BM

ETF Intraday Trading
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2001 -21.10 -5.40

Q4 29.91 -20.01

Q3 -27.28 3.48

Q2 4.67 3.13

Q1 -20.16 1.46

2000 -39.30 14.40

Q4 -33.04 8.24

Q3 -6.98 3.79

Q2 -13.27 3.77

Q1 10.70 3.10

1999 85.50 44.60

Q4 53.94 17.76

Q3 4.81 5.79

Q2 9.00 2.70

Q1 9.87 5.53

ETF Intraday Trading

Outper-

NASDAQ formance

Anlagefonds

GLOBAL BM Global PF

Anlagefonds

Anlagefonds

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

ETF Intraday Trading

Fonds de placement

Fonds de placement

Fonds de placement

Fonds de placement

Anlagefonds

Fonds de placement

Anlagefonds
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